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DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HEALTH 
CULTURAL COMPETENCY ADVISORY COMMITTEE (CCAC) 

 
Representing Member Name Address Phone Fax/Email 

CMHDA 
San Diego County 

Aguierre, Alfredo 
Mental Health Director 

P.O. Box 85524 

San Diego, CA 92186-5524 

619-563-2765 Alfredo.Aguirre@sdcounty.ca.gov 

CMHDA 
Yolo County 

Castillo, Esther, LCSW 
Retired Mental Health Director  

CMHDA  Representative 916-381-1729  916-802-4449 

comadre@pacbell.net  
CMHPC 
A County 

Cedro-Hament, Adrienne, LCSW 
Board Liaison 
Dept. of Mental Health – LA County 
(CMHPC Liaison) 

550 S. Vermont Avenue, 12th Flr 
Los Angeles, CA  90020 

213-738-4395 (213) 386-1297 
AHament@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Family Member Cooper, Carolyn 
Child and youth Family representative 

3700 Pacific Avenue, #370  
Livermore, CA 94550 

925-294-9761 familiesplus@yahoo.com 

 
Santa Clara ESM Fuentes, Maria, MSW 

Ethnic Populations/Services Specialist 
Santa Clara County Mental Health 

828 S. Bascom Ave., # 200 
San Jose, CA 95128 

408-885-5775 
 

408-885-5788 
maria.fuentes@hhs.co.santa-clara.ca.us  

DMH, OMS Guerrero, Rachel, LCSW, Chair 
Chief, DMH Office of Multicultural Services 

1600 9th Street 
Sacramento, CA 95814 

916-654-2323 916-654-7874 
Rachel.Guerrero@dmh.ca.gov  

San Bernardino ESM Huff-Musgrove, Robbin, Ph.D. 
Cultural Competency Officer 
San Bernardino County 

268 Hospitality Lane, Ste #400 
San Bernardino, CA 92415-
0026 

909-382-3081; 
Cell # 909- 
685-1385 

Rhuffmusgrove@dbh.sbcounty.gov 

Sacramento County 

CC/ESM 

Johnson, Jo Ann, LCSW 
Ethnic Services Program Manager 
Sacramento County 

7001 A East Parkway, Ste. 400 
Sacramento, CA  95823 

916-875-3861 fax #(916) 875-6970 
johnsonj@saccounty.net 

Consultant Lopez, Rudy  
Retired Mental Health Director 

Community Consultant 760-427-2496 rudylopez@hotmail.com  
 

Consultant Lu, Francis G., MD, DFAPA 
Professor of Clinical Psychiatry, UCSF 
San Francisco General Hospital - 7M8 

1001 Potrero Ave. 
San Francisco, CA 94110 

415-206-8984 415-206-8942  
francis.lu@sfdph.org  

Consumer/ Family 
Member 

Maceira-Lessley, Maria 
CA Network Mental Health Clients 

5000 Countryvale Court 
Salida, CA  95368 

209-545-9042 jslmem@gmail.com 

CIMH Mock, Matthew, Ph.D. 2125 19th St. 916-556-3480 x 121 916-446-4519 
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Center for Multicultural Development Sacramento, CA 95818  mmock@cimh.org 
 
 
 
 

Consultant 
Southern CA 

Pi, Edmond H.  M.D. 
Department of Psychiatry 
USC Keck School of Medicine 

2020 Zonal Ave. 
IRD Building 
Los Angeles, CA 90033 

323-226-7975 ehpi@usc.edu 

CMHDA 
Los Angeles County 

Quijano, Teresa, LCSW 
Los Angeles County 

550 S. Vermont Ave., Room 605 

Los Angeles, CA  90020 

213-738-2318 213-351-2026 
tquijano@dmh.co.la.ca.us 

 
 

DMH STAFF/RESOURCE MEMBERS 
 

Representing Member Name Address Phone Fax/Email 
Work group Gabriel, Jr., Eddie D. 

County Operations South 
Division of Systems of Care  

1600 9th Street 
Sacramento, CA 95814 

916-654-3263 916-654-5591 
Eddie.Gabriel@dmh.ca.gov  

Work group MacRae, Terry 
Statistics and Data Analysis 
Systems of Care 

1600 9th Street 
Sacramento, CA 95814 

916-657-3530 916-653-0200 
Terry.MacRae@dmh.ca.gov  
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